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2025 Intakes

 

SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness

SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness

SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness (Fast Track)

SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness (Fast Track)

12 weeks + Work Experience 

24 weeks + Work Experience 

FITNESS
Course options Duration Material Fee Tuition Fee 

HUMAN RESOURCE

PROJECT AND PROGRAM

BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT

COOK & CHEF (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 360 HOURS)

HOSPITALITY (F & B) (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 285 HOURS)

New

New

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management

BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management

BSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management 

BSB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management 

BSB60320 Advanced Diploma of Human Resource Management

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 
+ SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 
+ SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 
+ SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 
+ SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

4 terms (52 weeks) 

4 terms (52 weeks)

6 terms (78 weeks)

4 terms (52 weeks) 

4 terms (52 weeks) 

6 terms (78 weeks)

4 terms (52 weeks) 

4 terms (52 weeks) 

6 terms (78 weeks) 

4 terms (52 weeks)

6 terms (78 weeks)

8 terms (104 weeks)

6 terms (78 weeks)

8 terms (104 weeks)

10 terms(130 weeks)

$300

$300

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$7,200$9,000

$4,800$6,000

$400

N/A

$400

$400

$300

$1,200 

$200

$200

$300

$1,300 

$1,400 $24,100$29,900

$7,800 $9,000 

$4,500 

$4,500 

$7,800 $9,000 

$4,800$6,000

$4,800 $6,000

$7,200$9,000

$4,800$6,000

$4,800

$4,800

$7,200

$6,800

$6,000

$6,000

$9,000

$8,000

$16,800 $21,900

$20,450$25,900

$10,950

$14,600

$12,000

$16,000

Course options Duration Material Fee

Course options Duration Material Fee

Course options Duration Material Fee

Course options Duration Material Fee

Course options Duration Material Fee

2025 Tuition fee for international students

4 terms (52 weeks) 

4 terms (52 weeks)

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

N/A

Enrolment Fee $250

One Month Only! 

Term 2: 07 Apr | Midterm 2: 12 May  I Term 3: 07 Jul | Midterm 3: 11 Aug | Term 4: 06 Oct | Midterm 4: 10 Nov
2025 Intakes

Apply Now!
ABM Campus: 242 Castlereagh Street Sydney NSW 2000 ABM
Kitchen: Shop 22 61-79 Quay Street Haymarket NSW 2000

RTO No. 45578 I CRICOS Provider No. 03826M I ABN 37 623 414 817

Landline: +61 (02) 9160 4507
ABM Mobile : + 61 482 796 010

info@abm.edu.au   abm.edu.au

https://form.jotform.com/ABMonlineforms/new-abm-enroment-application-form


Enrolment Fee

Enrolment Fee

Enrolment Fee

Enrolment Fee

Enrolment Fee

Enrolment Fee

$3,650 $3,650
$2,000

 

 

 

Material Fee

Instalments

Tuition Fee

Instalments

Instalments

Instalments

Instalments

Material Fee

Material Fee

Material Fee

Material Fee

Total Fee

Total Fee

Total Fee

Total Fee

Total Fee

Total Fee

Cert III

Cert III (Fast Track)

Cert IV

$2,800 x 6

$23,350 $27,450 $31,550 $5,100 $5,200 $5,300

$3,650 $3,650 $3,650 $3,650

$2,000

$12,550 $16,650 $2,550 $2,650

$1,500

$6,450

$1,950 $2,150 $2,450 $2,250 $2,450

$12,650 $21,950 $15,750 $8,450

$1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $2,000

$1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $2,000

$2,000 $2,000 $2,000

$2,000

$1,200 $1,300

$250 $250

$18,250 $22,000

Cert iV or Dip

$1,200 x 4 

$5,250 $10,250

$250$250

$200

Cert iV or Dip

$1,200 

$200

$250

$1,650

Fee

$1,950 x 4$2,250

$9,650 $19,050 $2,900 $3,300

$2,250 $2,250 $2,250

$4,500

$400

$250

$250

$8,450

$4,750

Fee

$1,825 x 6

$300

$250

$11,500

Fee

Cert IV + Dip

$2,800 x 6
$1,825 x 2

Cert IV + Dip + Adip

$2,800 x 6
$1,825 x 4

$1,400

$250

$25,750

$1,825 x 8

$400

$250

$15,250 $2,375

Cert III + IV

Cert IV (Fast Track)

$1,950 x 8

$4,500

$800

$250

$250

$16,650

$4,750

Fee

Cert IV + Dip Cert IV + Dip + Adip

$1,200 x8 $1,200 x14

$700

$250

$17,750

$400

Initial Payment

Cert IV + Dip Cert IV + Dip + Adip

$1,200 

$400 

$250 

$1,200

$700

$250

Cert III

Cert III (Fast Track)

Cert IV

$2,800

$1,200

$250

$4,250

Dip + Adip

$1,200 x 10

$500

$250

$12,750

Dip + Adip

$1,200

$500

$250

$1,950 $2,150

Initial payment

$1,950

$4,500

$400

$250

$250

$2,600

$4,750

Initial payment

Initial payment

Cert IV + Dip

$2,800

$1,300

$250

$4,350

Cert III + IV

Cert IV (Fast Track)

Grad. Dip

$1,700 x 4

$200

$250

$7,250

Grad. Dip

$1,700

$200

$250

$1,950

$4,500

$800

$250

$250

$3,000

$4,750

Cert IV + Dip + Adip

$2,800

$1,400

$250

$4,450

$1,850 $2,150

$1,825

$300

$250

$1,825

$400

$250

$2,475

Dip Dip + Adip Dip Dip + Adip

Payment Plan
FITNESS

HOSPITALITY (F & B) (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 285 HOURS)

PROJECT & PROGRAM, HR, BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT (ONSHORE/OFFSHORE)

COOK & CHEF (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 360 HOURS)

Term 2: 07 Apr | Midterm 2: 12 May  I Term 3: 07 Jul | Midterm 3: 11 Aug | Term 4: 06 Oct | Midterm 4: 10 Nov
2025 Intakes

Apply Now!
ABM Campus: 242 Castlereagh Street Sydney NSW 2000 ABM
Kitchen: Shop 22 61-79 Quay Street Haymarket NSW 2000

RTO No. 45578 I CRICOS Provider No. 03826M I ABN 37 623 414 817

Landline: +61 (02) 9160 4507
ABM Mobile : + 61 482 796 010

info@abm.edu.au   abm.edu.au

One Month Only! 

https://form.jotform.com/ABMonlineforms/new-abm-enroment-application-form


Short Courses
BARISTA COURSE

 

21 February • 15 April • 23 May • 17 June 
2 July • 15 August • 14 November 2025 4 hours1:00pm – 5:00pm $150

Date Time Course Length Fee

 

16 April 2025
9 May • 3 July 2025

3:30pm – 7:00pm
5:00pm – 8:30pm

 4.5 hours $150

Time

 
Date Course Length Fee

WINE COURSE

 
17 June 2025
24 September 2025

1:00pm – 6:30pm
10:00am – 3:30pm

 

5.5 hours $160

TimeDate Course Length Fee

SOURDOUGH AND FOCACCIA COURSE

 
3 October 2025 12:30pm – 4:00pm

 
3.5 hours $150

Time
 

Date Course Length Fee

FINE DINING DESSERT PLATING COURSE

 
26 June 2025 10:00am – 3:30pm

 
5.5 hours $160

Time

 
Date Course Length Fee

CLASSIC FRENCH PASTRIES COURSE

 
29 August 2025 
17 October 2025 2:00pm – 6:00pm

 

4 hours $150

TimeDate Course Length Fee

COCKTAIL-MAKING AND MIXOLOGY COURSE

 
2 April 2025 
18 September 2025 1:00pm – 4:30pm

 

3.5 hours $120

Time

 
Date Course Length Fee

FRENCH PETIT FOUR COURSE (MACAROON)

 
11 July 2025 1:00pm – 5:30pm

 
5.5 hours $150

Time

 
Date Course Length Fee

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN COURSE

 
16 December 2025 1:00pm – 4:00pm

 
3.5 hours $130

TimeDate Course Length Fee

CHOCOLATE CLASS – XMAS

 
Every month

 
8 hours9:00am - 5:00pm $180

Time Date Course Length Fee

NSW FOOD SAFETY SUPERVISOR CERTIFICATE (FSS)

 
Every month

 
self-paced $110

 Date Course Length Fee

NSW FOOD SAFETY SUPERVISOR RECERTIFICATE (FSS)

 
27 March 2025 12:30pm – 6:00pm

 
4.5 hours $180

Time
 

Date Course Length Fee

CLASSIC FRENCH CAKES COURSE

Only $100 for current students, people who study 5+ short courses and
for groups of 10+ applicants!

2025 Intakes

ABM Campus: 242 Castlereagh Street Sydney NSW 2000 ABM
Kitchen: Shop 22 61-79 Quay Street Haymarket NSW 2000

RTO No. 45578 I CRICOS Provider No. 03826M I ABN 37 623 414 817

Landline: +61 (02) 9160 4507
ABM Mobile : + 61 482 796 010

info@abm.edu.au   abm.edu.au

Term 2: 07 Apr | Midterm 2: 12 May 
Term 3: 07 Jul | Midterm 3: 11 Aug | Term 4: 06 Oct | Midterm 4: 10 Nov


