# ABM Further Education Easter Special

**One Month Only!** 

# 2025 Tuition fee for international students

**Enrolment Fee \$250** 

FITNESS			
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$400	<del>\$9,000</del> <b>\$7,800</b>
SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$400	<del>\$9,000</del> <b>\$7,800</b>
SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness (Fast Track) New	12 weeks + Work Experience	N/A	\$4,500
SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness (Fast Track) New	24 weeks + Work Experience	N/A	\$4,500

COOK & CHEF (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 360 HOURS)			
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	6 terms (78 weeks)	\$1,200	<del>\$21,900</del> <b>\$16,800</b>
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management + SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	8 terms (104 weeks)	\$1,300	<del>\$25,900</del> <b>\$20,450</b>
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management + SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management + SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	10 terms(130 weeks)	\$1,400	<del>\$29,900</del> <b>\$24,100</b>

HOSPITALITY (F & B) (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 285 HOUR	S)		
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	6 terms (78 weeks)	\$300	<del>\$12,000</del> <b>\$10,950</b>
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management + SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	8 terms (104 weeks)	\$400	<del>\$16,000</del> <b>\$14,600</b>

PROJECT AND PROGRAM			
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management	6 terms (78 weeks)	\$300	<del>\$9,000</del> <b>\$7,200</b>

HUMAN RESOURCE			
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
BSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB60320 Advanced Diploma of Human Resource Management	6 terms (78 weeks)	\$300	<del>\$9,000</del> <b>\$7,200</b>

BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT			
Course options	Duration	Material Fee	Tuition Fee
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB50120 Diploma of Business	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$6,000</del> <b>\$4,800</b>
BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business	6 terms (78 weeks)	\$300	<del>\$9,000</del> <b>\$7,200</b>
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	4 terms (52 weeks)	\$200	<del>\$8,000</del> <b>\$6,800</b>

## 2025 Intakes

Term 2: 07 Apr | Midterm 2: 12 May | Term 3: 07 Jul | Midterm 3: 11 Aug | Term 4: 06 Oct | Midterm 4: 10 Nov





# Easter Special Happy

## **Payment Plan**

FITNESS				
	Fee			ment
	Cert III Cert III + IV		Cert III	Cert III + IV
Instalments	<del>\$2,250</del> <b>\$1,950</b> x 4	<del>\$2,250</del> <b>\$1,950</b> x 8	<del>\$2,250</del> <b>\$1,950</b>	<del>\$2,250</del> <b>\$1,950</b>
Material Fee	\$400	\$800	\$400	\$800
Enrolment Fee	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	<del>\$9,650</del> <b>\$8,450</b>	<del>\$19,050</del> <b>\$16,650</b>	<del>\$2,900</del> <b>\$2,600</b>	<del>\$3,300</del> <b>\$3,000</b>
	Cert III (Fast Track)	Cert IV (Fast Track)	Cert III (Fast Track)	Cert IV (Fast Track)
Tuition Fee	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$4,500
Enrolment Fee	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	\$4,750	\$4.750	\$4,750	\$4,750

COOK & C	COOK & CHEF (INDUSTRY PLACEMENT: 360 HOURS)					
Fee				Initial payment		
	Cert IV	Cert IV + Dip	Cert IV + Dip + Adip	Cert IV	Cert IV + Dip	Cert IV + Dip + Adip
Instalments	<del>\$3,650</del> <b>\$2,800</b> x 6	\$3,650 \$2,800 x 6 \$2,000 \$1,825 x 2	\$3,650 \$2,800 x 6 \$2,000 \$1,825 x 4	<del>\$3,650</del> <b>\$2,800</b>	<del>\$3,650</del> <b>\$2,800</b>	<del>\$3,650</del> <b>\$2,800</b>
Material Fee	\$1,200	\$1,300	\$1,400	\$1,200	\$1,300	\$1,400
<b>Enrolment Fee</b>	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	<del>\$23,350</del> <b>\$18,250</b>	<del>\$27,450</del> <b>\$22,000</b>	<del>\$31,550</del> <b>\$25,750</b>	<del>\$5,100</del> <b>\$4,250</b>	<del>\$5,200</del> <b>\$4,350</b>	<del>\$5,300</del> <b>\$4,450</b>

HOSPITA	LITY (F & B) (INDUSTRY PLAC	EMENT: 285 HOURS)		
	Fee		Initial pa	yment
Dip Dip + Adip			Dip	Dip + Adip
Instalments	<del>\$2,000</del> \$1,825 x 6	<del>\$2,000</del> <b>\$1,825</b> x 8	<del>\$2,000</del> <b>\$1,825</b>	<del>\$2,000</del> <b>\$1,825</b>
Material Fee	\$300	\$400	\$300	\$400
<b>Enrolment Fee</b>	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	<del>\$12,550</del> <b>\$11,500</b>	<del>\$16,650</del> <b>\$15,250</b>	<del>\$2,550</del> <b>\$2,375</b>	<del>\$2,650</del> <b>\$2,475</b>

## PROJECT & PROGRAM, HR, BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT (ONSHORE/OFFSHORE)

	ree
Cout IV . Din	Court IV . D

	Cert iV or Dip	Cert IV + Dip	Cert IV + Dip + Adip	Dip + Adip	Grad. Dip
Instalments	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b> x 4	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b> x8	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b> x14	\$1,500 \$1,200 x 10	<del>\$2,000</del> \$1,700 x 4
Material Fee	\$200	\$400	\$700	\$500	\$200
Enrolment Fee	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	<del>\$6,450</del> <b>\$5,250</b>	<del>\$12,650</del> <b>\$10,250</b>	<del>\$21,950</del> <b>\$17,750</b>	<del>\$15,750</del> <b>\$12,750</b>	<del>\$8,450</del> <b>\$7,250</b>
		Initia	l Payment		
	Cert iV or Dip	Cert IV + Dip	Cert IV + Dip + Adip	Dip + Adip	Grad. Dip
Instalments	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b>	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b>	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b>	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$1,200</b>	<del>\$2,000</del> <b>\$1,700</b>
Material Fee	\$200	\$400	\$700	\$500	\$200
Enrolment Fee	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Total Fee	<del>\$1,950</del> <b>\$1,650</b>	<del>\$2,150</del> <b>\$1,850</b>	<del>\$2,450</del> <b>\$2,150</b>	<del>\$2,250</del> <b>\$1,950</b>	<del>\$2,450</del> <b>\$2,150</b>

2025 Intakes

Term 2: 07 Apr | Midterm 2: 12 May | Term 3: 07 Jul | Midterm 3: 11 Aug | Term 4: 06 Oct | Midterm 4: 10 Nov







## **Short Courses**

Only \$100 for current students, people who study 5+ short courses and for groups of 10+ applicants!

for	groups of 10+ applicants!		
BARISTA COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
<ul> <li>21 February • 15 April • 23 May • 17 June</li> <li>2 July • 15 August • 14 November 2025</li> </ul>	1:00pm – 5:00pm	4 hours	\$150
CLASSIC FRENCH CAKES COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• <del>27 March 2025</del>	12:30pm – 6:00pm	4.5 hours	\$180
WINE COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• <del>16 April 2025</del>	3:30pm – 7:00pm	4.5 hours	\$150
• 9 May • 3 July 2025	5:00pm – 8:30pm		
SOURDOUGH AND FOCACCIA COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• 17 June 2025	1:00pm – 6:30pm	5.5 hours	\$160
24 September 2025	10:00am – 3:30pm		
FINE DINING DESSERT PLATING COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• 3 October 2025	12:30pm – 4:00pm	3.5 hours	\$150
CLASSIC FRENCH PASTRIES COURSE			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• 26 June 2025	10:00am - 3:30pm	5.5 hours	\$160
COOKTAN MAKING AND MIXOLOGY COURSE			
COCKTAIL-MAKING AND MIXOLOGY COURSE Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• 29 August 2025		4 hours	\$150
• 17 October 2025	2:00pm – 6:00pm	4 Hours	Ψ130
FRENCH PETIT FOUR COURSE (MACAROON)			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
<ul><li>2 April 2025</li><li>18 September 2025</li></ul>	1:00pm – 4:30pm	3.5 hours	\$120
VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN COURSE			
VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN COURSE	Time	Occurs Langeth	Гоо
Date	1:00pm – 5:30pm	Course Length 5.5 hours	<b>Fee</b> \$150
• 11 July 2025	1.00μπ – 3.30μπ	3.3 Hours	\$130
CHOCOLATE CLASS – XMAS			
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
• 16 December 2025	1:00pm – 4:00pm	3.5 hours	\$130
NSW FOOD SAFETY SUPERVISOR CERTIFICAT	E (FSS)		
Date	Time	Course Length	Fee
Every month	9:00am - 5:00pm	8 hours	\$180
NCW FOOD CAFETY SUBFRYICOD DECERTIFIC	ATE (ECC)		
NSW FOOD SAFETY SUPERVISOR RECERTIFIC	ATE (FSS)	October 1	_
Date		Course Length	Fee
Every month		self-paced	\$110

